Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
 � Supports AMD Mobile G-series Dual Core/Single Core processor
 � One 204-pin SO-DIMM up to 4 GB DDR31066/1333 MHz SDRAM
 � Supports Dual display with CRT/HDMI/LVDS (eDP)
 � Dual LANs, 6COM, Mini PCIe, and CFast
 � Supports SUSIAccess and Embedded Software APIs
AIMB-223 Mobile AMD G-series Dual Core/Single Core

Block Diagram
AIMB-223
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Display LAN COM TPM Thermal
solution
AIMB-223G2-S0A1E SC
1.2 GHz
CRT/LVDS/
HDMI 2 6 (1) Active
AIMB-223G2-S1A1E DC
1.0 GHz
CRT/LVDS/
HDMI 2 6 (1) Active
AIMB-223G2-S2A1E DC
1.65 GHz
CRT/LVDS/
HDMI 2 6 1 Active
Note: Passive = fanless; Active = with fan
*() BOM options available on MP version.
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700018785 SATA Power cable 2
1700003194 SATA HDD cable 2
1700008876 Serial port cable 2
1960046526N001 CPU cooler 1
1960058596T000 I/O port bracket 1
2006022310 Startup manual 1
2062022300 Driver CD 1
I/O View
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1700003195 USB cable with two ports, 17.5 cm
1700002204 USB cable with two ports, 27 cm
1700008461 USB cable with four ports, 30.5 cm
1757003064 Adapter AC100-240V, 84W, +12V/ 7A FSP
1757003995 Adapter AC100-240V, 60W, +12V/ 5A FSP
1960056560T001 Fanless heatsink for T50E processor
Optional Chassis
Part Number Description
AIMB-B2000-00YE Mini-ITX chassis with optional DC Adaptor
Embedded OS/API
OS/API Part No. Description
Win XPE 2070010939 WES09 AIMB-223 V4.0 ENG ATIP
WES7 2070010998 WES7E SP1 x32 AIMB-223 V5.1 ENG ATIP
Software API TBD SUSI V3.0 SW API for AIMB-223 XP
AIMB-223G2-S0A1E
AIMB-223G2-S1A1E